Q1 How many hours per day has your child spent on schoolwork?
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Q2 Please tell us your opinion by completing the statement belowThe
school is setting...

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

Too much work

About the
right amount...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Too much work 0.00%

Too little work 23.08%
About the right amount of work 76.92%
TOTAL
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Q3 To what extent do you agree with the following statement:The school
has responded to any concerns that | have had about my child's remote
learning.
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| have not had
any concerns

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 26.92%
Agree 23.08%

| have not had any concerns 46.15%
Disagree 3.85%
Strongly disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q4 To what extent do you agree with the following statement:| am happy
with the contact and support my child is getting from staff at their school.
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Q5 To what extent do you agree with the following statement: The school is
providing a good variety of learning activities.

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

Strongly agre—

Don't know

Strongly
disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 50.00% 13
Agree 34.62% 9
Don't know 3.85% 1
Disagree 11.54% 3
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 26
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Q6 To what extent do you agree with the following statement:The learning
activities are challenging.
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disagree
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Strongly agree 11.54% 3
Agree 53.85% 14
Don't know 11.54% 3
Disagree 23.08% 6
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 26
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Q7 To what extent do you agree with the following statement:| feel that the
school cares about me, my child and our needs.
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Q8 To what extent do you agree with the following statement:It is easy for
my child to get help/feedback with their work when they need it.
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Agree

Strongly agre_

Don't know

Disagree

Strongly
disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 34.62% 9
Agree 34.62% 9
Don't know 26.92% 7
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 3.85% 1
TOTAL 26
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Q9 To what extent do you agree with the following statement:My child can
do all of the work their teachers are setting with the technology we have at

home.
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Q10 Is your child struggling to learn at home with any specific subject? If
no, skip this question.If yes, pick up to two from the list below. Do not pick
a subject they have not had to complete learning on whilst at home.

Answered: 7  Skipped: 19

Reading

Mathematics

Science

Design and
Technology

History
Geography
Art and Design

Music

Physical
Education

Computing

French
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Reading 14.29%
Writing 28.57%
Mathematics 71.43%
Science 0.00%
Design and Technology 0.00%
History 0.00%
Geography 0.00%
Art and Design 0.00%
Music 0.00%
Physical Education 0.00%
Computing 0.00%
French 0.00%

Total Respondents: 7
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Q11 To what extent do you agree with the following statement:My child
enjoyed the live connection sessions.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 42.31% 11
Agree 30.77% 8
Don't know 11.54% 3
Disagree 15.38% 4
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 26
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Q12 To what extent do you agree with the following statement:My child
(where applicable) found the video lessons easy to follow.
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Q13 To what extent do you agree with the following statement:My child
receives feedback on their learning.

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

Strongly agre_

Don't know

Disagree .
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 38.46% 10
Agree 46.15% 12
Don't know 7.69% 2
Disagree 7.69% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 26
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Q14 Only answer this question if your child's learning was different to that
of the whole class due to their personalised needs (children on the SEND
register).To what extent do you agree with the following statement:My child
benefited from a personalised approach.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 20
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Q15 To enable us to share great practice what have you found successful
at home which the school has implemented?
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